                    Information contained herein is deemed reliable and accurate as of the issue date. WORLD STAR TECH reserves the right to change the design or specification at any time without notice.
DATASHEET
ULL5-3.5G-670-** LASER DIODE MODULE
WORLD STAR TECH        P   +1 905 415 2737       E    info@worldstartech.com           W   www.worldstartech.com            Rev. 2021.01
APPLICATIONS
 Measurement
 Bioanalytical
 Automation and Alignment

a: Factor
For given Fan Angle, the Line Length L at distance D is
calculated using the equation:
  L = a x D
For Example: using 4º Fan Angle at distance of 1.5 m, the
Line Length will be L= 0.07 x 1.5 m = 0.105 m
Part No.
Fan
angle
Factor a Line Length(m)
Laser Class
Dimension
(Diameter x Length)
D=0.5m D=1m D=3m
ULL5-3.5G-670-04  4 º 0.07 0.04 0.07 0.21 IIIA 10.5mm x 30mm
ULL5-3.5G-670-15 15º  0.26 0.13 0.26 0.78 II 10.5mm x 30mm
ULL5-3.5G-670-30 30 º 0.54 0.27 0.54 1.62 II 10.5mm x 30mm
ULL5-3.5G-670-45 45º  0.83 0.42 0.83 2.49 II 10.5mm x 30mm
ULL5-3.5G-670-60 60 º 1.15 0.58 1.15 3.45 II 10.5mm x 30mm
ULL5-3.5G-670-75 75 º 1.53 0.77 1.53 4.59 II 10.5mm x 30mm
ULL5-3.5G-670-90 90º  2.00 1.00 2.00 6.00 II 10.5mm x 35mm